

2024 OPRA Foundation Golf Outing

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS



Title Sponsor \$3000 (1)

Sponsorship will provide support for the entire event:

- Presented by naming rights for the golf outing
- Signage displayed at the clubhouse
- Banner (provided by sponsor) at turn
- Opportunity to welcome participants at the beginning of the event
- One Complimentary Foursome

Masters Sponsor \$1,500 (3)

- Sponsorship will provide support for one of the following: o Lunch
 - o Contest Prize Sponsor
 - o Awards Reception
- Signage displayed at event/contests
- Banner (provided by sponsor) on the course
- One Complimentary Twosome

PGA Sponsor \$1000 (2)

Sponsorship will provide support to the following: o Beverage Tickets o Golf Balls

Signage displayed on the course

US Open Sponsor \$500 (1)

- Sponsorship will provide support for: o Range Balls
- Signage displayed on the course/at the event

Hole Sponsor \$150 (18)

• Signage displayed at the hole

Deadline is August 21, 2024.





BE A SPONSOR!

2024 OPRA Foundation Golf Outing

September 6, 2024 Shotgun Start: 9:30am Blacklick Woods Golf Course

Sponsor the OPRA Foundation Golf Outing! It's a **FUN** and **COMPETITIVE** way to raise funds for the Foundation's initiatives and support parks and recreation professionals around the state!

Sponsor the following (check all that apply, items in red are sold):

Title Sponsor: \$3000 (1)
Masters Sponsor: \$1500 (3)
Lunch
Contest Prize Winner
Awards Reception
PGA Sponsor: \$1000 (2)
Beverage Tickets
□ Golf Balls
🗆 US Open Sponsor: \$500 (1)
Range Balls
Hole Sponsor: \$150 (18)
Sponsorship deadline: August 21, 2024.

Company Name						
Contact Name						
City/State/Zip Code						
Email						
Website						
Sponsorship Total						
Method of Payment:						
□ Check/Bill Me		Purchase Order		MasterCard/Visa/Discover/American Express		
If paying by credit card, instructions on how to pay online will be sent to the primary contact. You may also						
call in to pay by phone.						

Return to: OPRA Foundation, 1069-A W. Main Street, Westerville, Ohio 43081-1181, contact mindy@opraonline.org or (614) 895-2222.